## 12400032353

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Àddress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
W24600005796			

;

Office Use Only





07/18/23--01016--003 \*+158.00



need pequation



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 18, 2024

20

HEAHTER MEGLINO 7651 SOUTHLAND BLVD ORLANDO, FL 32809

SUBJECT: THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC Ref. Number: W24000005796

We have received your document for THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a general partner of united liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is a nother type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Karen Lovelace Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 424A00001071

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Commence

## COVER LETTER

٠٠.

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_ THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC

(Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)

The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Heather Meglino

(Contact Person)

THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC

(FirnvCompany)

7651 Southland Blvd

(Address)

Orlando, FL 32809

(City, State and Zip Code)

heather.meglino@q1w.net

E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Heather Meglino

a aa m....

ar meglino	407	856-2712
(Name of Contact Person)	at (	(Daytime Telephone Number)
	•	() mine i erephone (quitibel)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States)

<ul> <li>\$150.00 Filing Fees</li> <li>(\$25 for Conversion</li> <li>\$125 for Articles</li> <li>of Organization)</li> </ul>	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	S185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status
--	---	---	--

Mailing Address:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



INHS11 (7/17)

## Articles of Conversion For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a [Enter entity type Example: company]

(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Wyoming

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

10/08/2019 on

(date of organization, formation or incorporation)

3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:

THE ONE BOTTLE COMPANY LLC

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:\_\_\_\_\_

(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.



Signed this 12 day of July				
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Highlity Company:				
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: John Chlorando				
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]				
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
c:	litle:			
Signature: Printed Name:				
Signature:				
Printed Name: Title: <u>If Florida Corporation:</u> Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporator must sign.				
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Llability Limited Partnership: Signatures of ALL General Partners.				
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				
Fees:				
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)			

. ,

.

.



•